
2023-2024 School Calendar 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023       First Day of School

Monday, September 25       Yom Kippur (School Closed)

Friday, October 27        P. T. Conferences (School Closed)

Tuesday, October 31       Halloween Parade

Friday, November 10       Veteran’s Day (School Closed)

Tuesday, Nov 21        Thanksgiving Feast (Half Day –12pm)

Wed, Nov 22- Fri, Nov 24       Thanksgiving Break (School Closed)

Friday, December 22        Winter Recital (School Closed)

Mon, Dec 25 - Fri, Jan 5       Winter Break (School Closed)

Mon, January 8, 2024       School Resumes
Monday, January 15        MLK Jr. Day (School Closed)
Monday, February 19        President’s Day (School Closed)

Mon, March 25 – Fri, March 29      Spring Break (School Closed)

Friday, March 22        Spring Feast (Half Day –12pm)

Mon, April 1         Cesar Chavez Day (School Closed)

Friday, May 17         P. T. Conferences (School Closed)

Monday, May 27        Memorial Day (School Closed)

Wednesday, June 19       Juneteenth (School Closed)
Friday, June 21        Graduation/Recital (School Closed)

Mon, June 24- Fri, June 28       Summer Prep Week (School Closed)

Thurs, July 4 & Fri, July 5       Independence Day (School Closed)

Mon, Aug 26 – Mon, Sept 2      Maintenance Week (School Closed)

Calendar is subject to change. 

Tuesday, September 3       First Day of School 2024-2025



 
2024-2025 School Calendar  
 
 
Tuesday, September 3rd, 2024   First Day Of School 
Thursday, October 3rd     Rosh Hashana (School Closed) 
Thursday, October 31st    Halloween Parade  
Friday, November 1st     P.T Conferences (School Closed) 
Monday, November 11th    Veteran’s Day (School Closed) 
Tuesday, November 26th    Thanksgiving Feast (Half Day – 12pm) 

Wed, Nov. 27-Fri, Nov. 29th   Thanksgiving Break (School Closed) 
Friday, December 13th     Winter Recital (School Closed) 
Mon, Dec. 23-Fri, Jan. 3    Winter Break (School Closed) 
Mon, January 6th, 2025    School Resumes 
Monday, January 20th    MLK Jr. Day (School Closed) 
Monday, February 17th     President’s Day (School Closed) 
Monday, March 31st    Cesar Chavez Day (School Closed) 
Friday, April 11th     Spring Feast (Half Day – 12pm) 
Mon, April 14th-Fri, April 18th    Spring Break (School Closed) 
Friday, May 16th      P.T Conferences (School closed) 
Monday, May 26th      Memorial Day (School Closed) 
Friday, June 13th      Graduation Recital (School Closed) 
Thursday, June 19th     Juneteenth (School Closed) 
Mon, June 23-27th      Summer Prep Week (School Closed) 

Friday, July 4th      Independence Day (School Closed) 
Mon, August 25th-29th     Maintenance Week (School Closed) 
Monday, September 1st    Labor Day (School Closed) 
Tuesday, September 2nd, 2025   First Day of School 

 

Please note: the school calendar is subject to change, all programming information will 
be notified to you by email. 
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